warrants) beneficially owned by each of the selling security holders are being registered to permit public secondary
trading, and the selling security holders may offer these shares for resale from time to time. See Plan of Distribution.

For purposes of the following tables, beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the
Commission, and includes voting power and investment power with respect to such shares. As explained below under
Plan of Distribution, WWA Group has agreed to bear certain expenses (other than broker discounts and commissions,
if any) in connection with the registration statement, which includes this prospectus. The following table’s warrant
exercise price is $1.00. None of the security holders in the following table is a broker-dealer, except as noted.

Security Holder
(natural persons with
power to vote or to
dispose of the
securities offered)

Position or
Material
Relationship

Number of
Shares Held
Before the
Offering

Number of
Warrants
Held Before
the Offering

Number of
Shares
Offered for
the Selling
Security
Holder
Accounts

Number of
Shares
Underlying
Warrants
Offered for the
Selling Security
Holder Accounts

Percentage of
Shares Owned
By the Selling
Security
Holders After
the Offering in
Excess of 1 %

B & J Realty (William
Rodman) None 40,000 20,000 40,000 20,000 -

BDG Inc. (David
Gonzalez) None 40,000 20,000 40,000 20,000 -

Beardsley, Nathan L. None 15,385 7,693 15,385 7,693 -
Blair, Bob None 6,308 3,154 6,308 3,154 -
Brock, Graham None 21,008 10,504 21,008 10,504 -
Carradice, Roger
William None 6,616 3,308 6,616 3,308 -

Casoli, Michael A. None 13,077 6,539 13,077 6,539 -

Edgar Filing: WWA GROUP INC - Form S-1/A

17

9

Chicago Investment
Group, LLC. (Richard
Lynch) 1

None 57,192 - 57,192 - -

Comorre, Donald None 15,000 7,500 15,000 7,500 -
Cox, Stephen Geoffrey None 28,008 14,004 28,008 14,004 -
Dawson, Edward OwenNone 29,231 14,616 29,231 14,616 -
Dean, George None 14,962 7,481 14,962 7,481 -
Donaghey, Greg None 8,462 4,231 8,462 4,231 -
Douglas, Paul None 9,385 4,693 9,385 4,693 -
Doyle, Jacqueline None 6,308 3,154 6,308 3,154 -
Evans, Peter None 19,902 9,951 19,902 9,951 -
Fagen, Paul None 9,693 4,847 9,693 4,847 -
Falcon Electrical Ltd.
(Owen Palmer)2 None 30,000 15,000 30,000 15,000 -

Farrell, Mark E. None 40,046 20,023 40,046 20,023 -
Faulkner, Peter None 38,462 19,231 38,462 19,231 -
Flynn, Eamon None 16,008 8,004 16,008 8,004 -
Gagnon, George None 58,116 29,058 58,116 29,058 -
Glen, John Alexander
Grant None 33,016 16,508 33,016 16,508 -

Grimley, Liam None 23,077 11,539 23,077 11,539 -
Hall, Jeremy D. G. None 9,154 4,577 9,154 4,577 -
Hickey, Patrick None 7,662 3,831 7,662 3,831 -
Highland Investments
(Don J. Wright) 3 None 6,154 3,077 6,154 3,077 -

Hudson, Dave None 23,077 11,539 23,077 11,539 -
Hunter, Michael RobertNone 54,970 27,485 54,970 27,485 -
JD Kitchens &
Bedrooms (John Doyle)None 53,847 26,924 53,847 26,924 -

Jones, Alexander None 30,770 15,385 30,770 15,385 -
Kurdi, Ahmed None 9,962 4,981 9,962 4,981 -
MacDonald, John None 16,000 8,000 16,000 8,000 -

10

Edgar Filing: WWA GROUP INC - Form S-1/A

18

March, Graham A. None 20,000 10,000 20,000 10,000 -
McCelland, Rufus None 13,385 6,693 13,385 6,693 -
Naughton, David None 10,085 5,043 10,085 5,043 -
Oetting, Klaus None 13,847 6,924 13,847 6,924 -
Palmer, Owen1 None 9,231 4,616 9,231 4,616 -
Pearce, Leslie G. T. None 22,970 11,485 22,970 11,485 -
Perks, David None 30,731 15,366 30,731 15,366 -
Phillips, Michael J. None 127,693 63,847 127,693 63,847 -
Piggott, Pearce None 9,924 4,962 9,924 4,962 -
Rosenberry, Ward None 10,462 5,231 10,462 5,231 -
Steger, Ron None 21,539 10,770 21,539 10,770 -
Trayror, Vincent &
Declan Kelly None 15,385 7,693 15,385 7,693 -

Vogt, Stephan None 15,077 7,539 15,077 7,539 -
White, Peter None 40,008 20,004 40,008 20,004 -
Wogan, Patrick None 21,154 10,577 21,154 10,577 -
Wright, Don J.2 None 8,000 4,000 8,000 4,000 -
Wyllie, James A. None 15,385 7,693 15,385 7,693 -

Young, Thomas None 15,385 7,693 15,385 7,693
-

1 Chicago Investment Group, a broker-dealer, obtained their shares as part of the commission paid in connection with
the Regulation D and Regulation S private placements of common shares and warrants concluded as of September
28, 2007.

2 Owen Palmer and Falcon Electrical Ltd. are both selling security holders in this prospectus. Owen Palmer has the
voting control over Falcon Electrical Ltd.’s securities.

3 Don J. Wright and Highland Investments are both selling security holders in this prospectus. Don J. Wright has the
voting control over Highland Investments’ securities.

11

PLAN OF DISTRIBUTION